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Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
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E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
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Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 HUANG Jianjie

ZHANG Jiaqi

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.20  1 55.20 1  9.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 53.40  1 108.60 1  9.5 10

107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 80.10  1 188.70 1  8.5 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 87.36  1 276.06 1  9.0 9.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.76  2 353.82 1  7.5 7.5

2 IM Yong Myong

JO Jin Mi

PRK 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =2 48.60 =2 6.607.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 98.40 2 10.208.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  2 168.60 2 20.107.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 67.20  2 235.80 2 40.265.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.16  =4 303.96 2 49.867.5 7.0

3 BERLIN REYES Kevin

ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  4 47.40 4 7.807.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.40  7 88.80 4 19.806.5 7.0

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.32  3 156.12 4 32.586.5 7.0

109C 3.7 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 65.49  3 221.61 4 54.456.0 5.5

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 74.52  3 296.13 3 57.697.0 7.0

4 WILLS Tyler

CRANFORD Bayleigh

USA 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  6 44.40 6 10.807.0 7.0

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20  5 87.60 =5 21.006.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.40  5 150.00 5 38.706.0 5.0

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 63.36  4 213.36 5 62.706.0 5.5

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.54  1 291.90 4 61.926.0 6.0

5 WALDSTEINER Tom
Laszlo

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 48.60  =2 48.60 =2 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  3 97.80 3 10.808.0 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.36  4 161.16 3 27.547.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 62.10  5 223.26 3 52.807.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 68.16  =4 291.42 5 62.407.5 6.5

6 SHIN Jungwhi

KIM Nahyun

KOR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 46.80  5 46.80 5 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80  8 87.60 =5 21.006.5 6.5

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 57.96  6 145.56 6 43.147.0 7.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  7 201.36 6 74.707.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.44  6 262.80 6 91.027.0 7.5

7 LINAN Max

CARVAJAL Ana

ESP 5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 39.00  7 39.00 7 16.206.0 7.0

201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  4 82.80 7 25.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00  7 136.80 7 51.906.0 4.5

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.96  6 194.76 7 81.307.0 7.5

407C 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 48.00  7 242.76 7 111.066.5 6.5

8 TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

PESCE Irene

ITA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 35.40  8 35.40 8 19.804.0 4.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  6 77.40 8 31.206.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 36.00  =8 113.40 8 75.301.5 1.5

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 0.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 32.64  9 146.04 9 130.021.0 1.0

5253B 3.2 2.0 1.5 1.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 40.32  8 186.36 8 167.467.0 6.0

9 ZHANG Hoi

LO Ka Wai

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.80  9 34.80 9 20.405.0 5.0

301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.40  9 70.20 9 38.405.5 5.5

403B 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.00  =8 106.20 9 82.506.0 6.0

105B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.71  8 146.91 8 129.155.5 5.5

5233D 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 33.12  9 180.03 9 173.795.0 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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